1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2010-2013, AFL, all rights reserved.  OFL2-50-2000  Revision 1D,  2013-12-06
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OFL250 Hand-held, Fault-Locating OTDR
The NOYES OFL250 is a single-mode OTDR with an integrated optical power meter, optical laser source, and visual fault locator (VFL)
in a hand-held package weighing only 0.8 kg (1.8 lb). With short dead zone and mid-range dynamic range performance, the OFL250 is
ideal for troubleshooting single-mode fibers in local access and metro area networks. For quick pass/fail fiber analysis, the ORL upgrade
option provides a convenient end-to-end fiber summary including link length, link loss, and ORL.

1.25 mm Universal adapter for VFL port 2900-53-0002MR
2.5 mm Universal adapter for VFL port 2900-53-0001MR
Ordering Information
Each OFL250 OTDR comes with a soft carry case, (1) SC and (1) FC adapter for the OTDR/OLS port, Universal 2.5 mm adapters for the
OPM and VFL ports, One-Click cleaner (2.5 mm), USB cable (connects with Type A USB port on your PC), rechargeable, replaceable
Li-Ion battery, quick reference guide, TRM® 2.0 Basic Test Results Manager software for Windows-compatible PCs and AC power
adapter with country-specific power cord.
MODEL DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
OFL250-100 1310, 1550 nm OTDR and OLS with OPM and VFL OFL2-26-0910PR
OFL250-50 1550 nm OTDR and OLS with OPM and VFL OFL250-50U-ENG
OFL250-ORL ORL Upgrade – Adds Fiber Summary with link length, link loss and ORL OFL250-ORL
TRM-Advanced TRM 2.0 Advanced Upgrade -- Adds macrobend detection and bi-directional OTDR averaging TRM-00-0920PR
Calibration Plans
AFL recommends annual calibrations on NOYES Test and Inspection products. Prepaid Cal plans offer two annual calibrations at a
discounted price, a convenient calibration expiration email service, express calibration services and access to the NOYES product